
pg
 1

1
5

-1
1

6
  / M

i’k
m

a
w

e’l T
a

n
 T

eli-k
in

a
’m

u
em

k
  T

ea
ch

in
g

 A
bo

u
t th

e M
i’k

m
a

q



pg
 1

1
5

-1
1

6
  / M

i’k
m

a
w

e’l T
a

n
 T

eli-k
in

a
’m

u
em

k
  T

ea
ch

in
g

 A
bo

u
t th

e M
i’k

m
a

q

Be it hereby proclaimed that this is 
a legal and binding treaty between 
Teacherland and all the people of 
Class, as represented by    
  , Chief of Class. In exchange for 
the payment as designated, this trea-
ty grants Teacherland exclusive rights 
to anything on the desks of the Class. 
Should Teacherland need any of the 
territory of any of the provinces of this 
Class, they shall be relinquished on 
demand. I understand that once this 
treaty is signed, it may not be re-nego-
tiated or violated. Should it be violated 
or resisted in any way whatsoever, the 
armies of Teacher-land are free to at-
tack and subdue 
any person of Class.

Signed       
Date       


